AllianceTrust

INVESTING FOR GENERATIONS

LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

EQUITIES AS AT 31/01/18

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Alphabet 61.5 2.2 2.2
Comcast 47.9 1.7 4.0
Microsoft 46.5 1.7 5.7
Charter Communications 44.2 1.6 7.3
UnitedHealth Group 36.9 1.3 8.6
Baidu - ADR 35.5 1.3 9.9
Airbus 33.1 1.2 11.1
Oracle 33.0 1.2 12.3
Western Union 32.3 1.2 13.5
Page Group 29.5 1.1 145
Amazon 29.4 1.1 15.6
Ryanair 29.1 1.1 16.7
Tencent 28.0 1.0 17.7
Hdfc Bank 27.3 1.0 18.7
AIA 26.6 1.0 19.6
Anglo American 26.4 1.0 20.6
Novo-Nordisk 26.3 1.0 21.5
Anthem 26.1 0.9 22.5
Visa 24.2 0.9 23.4
Samsung Electronics 24.1 0.9 24.2
HCA Healthcare 24.0 0.9 25.1
Liberty Interactive 23.2 0.8 26.0
salesforce.com 23.1 0.8 26.8
Infosys - ADR 23.1 0.8 27.6
Ameriprise Financial 22.9 0.8 28.5
Sberbank 22.8 0.8 29.3
Fleetcor Technology 22.8 0.8 30.1
Lowe's Cos 22.1 0.8 30.9
Lincoln National 21.9 0.8 31.7
Danone 21.9 0.8 325
Aflac 21.7 0.8 33.3
Edenred 21.6 0.8 34.1
TP ICAP 21.5 0.8 34.9
American Express 21.3 0.8 35.6
EOG Resources 21.2 0.8 36.4
Luxottica Group 21.2 0.8 37.2
Aercap 21.2 0.8 37.9
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Check Point
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51Job ADR 0.7 0.0 95.8

China Resources 0.7 0.0 95.9
Grupo Aeroportuario Del Sureste 0.7 0.0 95.9
Alrosa 0.6 0.0 95.9
Kasikornbank 0.6 0.0 95.9
Geely Automobile 0.6 0.0 95.9
LOMA Negra 0.6 0.0 96.0
ZTO Express 0.6 0.0 96.0
WEG 0.4 0.0 96.0
Grupo Aeroportuario 0.2 0.0 96.0
TCS Group Holding 0.1 0.0 96.0
Sub Total Equities 2645.6 96.0

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Luxcellence Liontrust Sustainable Future Pan-European Equity Func 83.6 3.0 99.0
Liontrust Sustainable Future Cautious Managed Fund 13.2 0.5 99.5
Liontrust Sustainable Future Defensive Managed Fund 12.9 0.5 100.0
Sub Total OEICS 109.7 100.0

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Private Equity 70.7 2.6 102.6
Operating Subsidiary 38.0 1.4 103.9
Other Non-Core Assets 20.7 0.8 104.7
Cash 103.9 3.8 108.5
Total Borrowings -233.2 -8.5 100.0
Net Assets 2755.4 100.0
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